
10/31/21, 1:19 AM 2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Social Studies (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Angelo Lone Star MS Jocelyn Stevens, Kurra Grogan, Wyatt Campbell 6A 3 174
2 Grady MS Joshua Froman, Micah Mann, Kinley Cox 1A 8 106
3 Muenster MS William Stockwell, Jaxon Bayer, Darcy Graves 2A 13 97
4 Seymour MS Brady Norris, Ethan Baker, Anthony Pappas 2A 9 95
5 Whitesboro MS Dipak Kandel, Thomas Maxwell, Nashay Campbell 3A 10 93
6 Nazareth MS Jack Wanjura, Sy Welps, Copper Farris 1A 3 91
7 Ponder MS Blane Schulz, Montgomery Martin, jayden smith 3A 10 70
8 Olney MS Bennett Powers, Shaine Grard, Jackson Spurlock 2A 9 66
9 Springtown MS Juan Bahena, Addisen Weber, Tristan Gunter 4A 7 60
10 Callisburg MS Braddock McKnight, Brenda Templin, Chloe Richardson 3A 10 56
11 Martin's Mill MS Ty Hataway, Haylie Dekeyzer, Megan Dietrich 2A 19 41
12 Gail Borden MS Lindsey Walker, Titus Breshers, Carlos Ruedas 1A 8 41
13 Veribest MS Gabe Motl, Kailah Kaster, Lorenzo Hight 1A 12 33
14 Grand Saline MS Brynna Phillips, Sawyer Davidson, Raycee Koonce 3A 12 26
15 Columbus MS Navaeh Alvarez, James Brune, Braylin Gonzales 3A 28 -7
16 Amarillo River Road MS Rheece Stubblefield, Corbin Lawson, Alecksi Olivarez 3A 1 -29
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Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS Joshua Froman, Micah Mann, Kinley Cox 1A 8 106
2 Nazareth MS Jack Wanjura, Sy Welps, Copper Farris 1A 3 91
3 Gail Borden MS Lindsey Walker, Titus Breshers, Carlos Ruedas 1A 8 41
4 Veribest MS Gabe Motl, Kailah Kaster, Lorenzo Hight 1A 12 33
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Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Muenster MS William Stockwell, Jaxon Bayer, Darcy Graves 2A 13 97
2 Seymour MS Brady Norris, Ethan Baker, Anthony Pappas 2A 9 95
3 Olney MS Bennett Powers, Shaine Grard, Jackson Spurlock 2A 9 66
4 Martin's Mill MS Ty Hataway, Haylie Dekeyzer, Megan Dietrich 2A 19 41
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Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Dipak Kandel, Thomas Maxwell, Nashay Campbell 3A 10 93
2 Ponder MS Blane Schulz, Montgomery Martin, jayden smith 3A 10 70
3 Callisburg MS Braddock McKnight, Brenda Templin, Chloe Richardson 3A 10 56
4 Grand Saline MS Brynna Phillips, Sawyer Davidson, Raycee Koonce 3A 12 26
5 Columbus MS Navaeh Alvarez, James Brune, Braylin Gonzales 3A 28 -7
6 Amarillo River Road MS Rheece Stubblefield, Corbin Lawson, Alecksi Olivarez 3A 1 -29
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Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Springtown MS Juan Bahena, Addisen Weber, Tristan Gunter 4A 7 60
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Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Angelo Lone Star MS Jocelyn Stevens, Kurra Grogan, Wyatt Campbell 6A 3 174
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Social Studies (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jocelyn Stevens San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 60
2 Wes Hill Medina MS 1A 31 6 58
3 Kurra Grogan San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 57
3 Wyatt Campbell San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 57
5 Aalyah Ramirez San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 53
6 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 50
7 Pailynn Eubank San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 48
8 Joshua Froman Grady MS 1A 8 5 47
9 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 45
10 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 39
11 Juan Bahena Springtown MS 4A 7 6 38
12 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 6 36
12 Dipak Kandel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
12 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 36
15 William Stockwell Muenster MS 2A 13 5 35
16 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 6 33
17 Jaxon Bayer Muenster MS 2A 13 5 31
17 Darcy Graves Muenster MS 2A 13 6 31
19 Ethan Baker Seymour MS 2A 9 5 30
20 Anthony Pappas Seymour MS 2A 9 6 29
20 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 6 29
20 Thomas Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 29
23 Nashay Campbell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
24 Bekah Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
24 Lucas O'gorman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
26 Kinley Cox Grady MS 1A 8 6 26
26 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
26 Abbie Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
26 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 26
26 Hunter Strand Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 26
31 Blake Lynch Grady MS 1A 8 5 25
31 Diego Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
33 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 6 24
33 Montgomery Martin Ponder MS 3A 10 6 24
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33 Cohen Dietsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 24
36 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 6 23
37 Titus Ashmore Grady MS 1A 8 6 22
37 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
39 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 6 21
39 Jackson Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 6 21
41 Madi Parrish Seymour MS 2A 9 5 20
41 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 20
41 jayden smith Ponder MS 3A 10 6 20
41 Gabe Motl Veribest MS 1A 12 6 20
41 David McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 6 20
41 Natasha Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 6 20
47 Lulu Turpen Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 19
48 Cash Metdker Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 18
48 Haylee Bohannon Grady MS 1A 8 5 18
48 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 6 18
51 Hayden Brawdy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 17
52 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 16
52 Hayden Bohls Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 16
52 Kelton Romine Grady MS 1A 8 5 16
52 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 16
52 Destry Fletcher Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 16
57 Ty Hataway Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 15
57 Haylie Dekeyzer Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 15
57 Raylee O'Donnell Grady MS 1A 8 5 15
57 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 15
57 Peyton Turner Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15
57 Dayton Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15
57 Kenneth Kirkpatrick Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15
57 Brynna Phillips Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 15
65 Luke Gresham Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 14
65 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
67 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 5 13
67 Addisen Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 5 13
67 Jax Hestand Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 13
70 Leylany Labrada Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 12
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71 Megan Dietrich Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 11
71 Nora Hobbs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 11
71 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 11
71 Kailah Kaster Veribest MS 1A 12 6 11
75 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 10
75 Carlos Ruedas Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 10
75 Elayra Steakley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 10
75 Jaylyn Logan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 10
75 Aylen Spence Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 10
80 Riley Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 9
80 Tristan Gunter Springtown MS 4A 7 6 9
80 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 9
83 Kevin Valdez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 8
83 Sawyer Davidson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 8
85 Wesley Stafford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 7
85 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 7
87 A'Niyah Cobos Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 6
87 Brenda Templin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 6
87 kamden fuller Ponder MS 3A 10 6 6
87 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 6
87 Levi Seykora Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 6
87 Oren Welps Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 6
93 Karina Riddle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 5
93 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 5
93 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 5
96 Tate McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 4
97 Pablo Valladolid Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 3
97 Austin Baber Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 3
97 Jillian Quimbar Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 3
97 Gabe Bilderback Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 3
97 Raycee Koonce Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 3
97 Navaeh Alvarez Columbus MS 3A 28 6 3
103 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 2
103 Lorenzo Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 6 2
103 Sam Silva Seymour MS 2A 9 6 2
103 Breana Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 2
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103 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 2
108 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
108 Hunter Batchelor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
108 Charlie Spratt Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
108 James Brune Columbus MS 3A 28 6 0
108 Emily Addison Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
108 Paytyn Ethridge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
108 Chris Galan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
108 Caleb Kennedy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
108 Brayden McCarty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
108 Katie Womack Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
108 Grayson Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
108 Karlie Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
108 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
108 Brendan Stewart Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
122 Faustino Ibarrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 -1
123 skylar manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -2
124 Jorge Pena Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -3
124 Caden Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -3
124 Kaki White Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -3
127 Kenzie Skaggs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -4
127 Rheece Stubblefield Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 -4
129 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
129 Eli Settles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
129 Aubree Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
129 Ian Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
129 Chloe Dotson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
129 Billy Reasor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
129 Carolina Lopez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
129 Ayce Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
129 Corbin Lawson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 -5
129 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -5
139 Guadalupe Acellano Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -6
139 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 12 6 -6
139 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -6
142 Cameron Ortiz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -8
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142 Abel Waren Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -8
142 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -8
145 Christopher Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -9
146 Aliyah Sutherland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -10
146 Ashley Williams Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -10
146 Christopher Bockman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -10
146 Dyanna Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 -10
146 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 -10
146 Braylin Gonzales Columbus MS 3A 28 6 -10
152 Kyra Leigh Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -12
152 Trent Perry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -12
154 Gracie Riddels Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -13
155 Ava Wranosky Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
155 Bailey Fitzpatrick Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
155 Chase Tumlinson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
155 Hannah Gaither Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
155 Lyli Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
155 Marcus Breidenstien Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
161 Scott Dagley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -16
162 Chasen Ford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -17
162 Hope Everett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -17
164 Kambry Mailloux Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -19
164 Daniela Arellano Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -19
166 Zoey Johns Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -20
166 Landry Harper Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -20
166 Aiden Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -20
166 Alecksi Olivarez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 -20
170 Justin Knight Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -22
170 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -22
172 Dominic Ramos Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -25
172 Collin Childers Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -25
172 Ryleigh Zabel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -25
172 Jaxon Medina Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -25
172 Eli McSwain Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -25
177 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -28
177 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -28
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177 Braston Holland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -28
180 Daniel Chavez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -30
180 Alexia Watson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -30
182 Jace Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -32
183 Marques Ruiz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -35
183 Brailen Huss Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -35
185 Jett Pinkston Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -36
186 Orian Wages Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
186 Leighton Murphree Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
186 Wyatt Irick Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
186 Madalynn Johnston Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
186 Adarius Herrera Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
186 Kam Garland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
186 Laramie Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
193 Tatum Hanson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -43
194 Mariah Golden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -51
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Social Studies (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Wes Hill Medina MS 1A 31 6 58
2 Joshua Froman Grady MS 1A 8 5 47
3 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 39
4 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 36
5 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 6 33
6 Kinley Cox Grady MS 1A 8 6 26
7 Blake Lynch Grady MS 1A 8 5 25
8 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 6 24
9 Titus Ashmore Grady MS 1A 8 6 22
10 Gabe Motl Veribest MS 1A 12 6 20
11 Haylee Bohannon Grady MS 1A 8 5 18
12 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 16
12 Kelton Romine Grady MS 1A 8 5 16
12 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 16
15 Raylee O'Donnell Grady MS 1A 8 5 15
15 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 15
17 Luke Gresham Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 14
18 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 5 13
19 Kailah Kaster Veribest MS 1A 12 6 11
20 Carlos Ruedas Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 10
21 Oren Welps Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 6
22 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 2
22 Lorenzo Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 6 2
24 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 12 6 -6
25 Dyanna Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 -10
25 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 -10
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Social Studies (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 50
2 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 6 36
3 William Stockwell Muenster MS 2A 13 5 35
4 Jaxon Bayer Muenster MS 2A 13 5 31
4 Darcy Graves Muenster MS 2A 13 6 31
6 Ethan Baker Seymour MS 2A 9 5 30
7 Anthony Pappas Seymour MS 2A 9 6 29
7 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 6 29
9 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 6 23
10 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
11 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 6 21
11 Jackson Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 6 21
13 Madi Parrish Seymour MS 2A 9 5 20
13 David McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 6 20
13 Natasha Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 6 20
16 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 6 18
17 Ty Hataway Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 15
17 Haylie Dekeyzer Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 15
19 Megan Dietrich Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 11
20 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 10
21 Austin Baber Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 3
22 Sam Silva Seymour MS 2A 9 6 2
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Social Studies (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 45
2 Dipak Kandel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
3 Thomas Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 29
4 Nashay Campbell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
5 Bekah Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
5 Lucas O'gorman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
7 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
7 Abbie Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
7 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 26
7 Hunter Strand Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 26
11 Diego Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
12 Montgomery Martin Ponder MS 3A 10 6 24
12 Cohen Dietsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 24
14 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 20
14 jayden smith Ponder MS 3A 10 6 20
16 Lulu Turpen Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 19
17 Cash Metdker Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 18
18 Hayden Brawdy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 17
19 Hayden Bohls Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 16
19 Destry Fletcher Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 16
21 Peyton Turner Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15
21 Dayton Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15
21 Kenneth Kirkpatrick Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15
21 Brynna Phillips Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 15
25 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
26 Jax Hestand Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 13
27 Leylany Labrada Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 12
28 Nora Hobbs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 11
28 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 11
30 Elayra Steakley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 10
30 Jaylyn Logan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 10
30 Aylen Spence Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 10
33 Riley Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 9
33 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 9
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35 Sawyer Davidson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 8
36 Wesley Stafford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 7
36 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 7
38 A'Niyah Cobos Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 6
38 Brenda Templin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 6
38 kamden fuller Ponder MS 3A 10 6 6
38 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 6
38 Levi Seykora Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 6
43 Karina Riddle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 5
43 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 5
43 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 5
46 Tate McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 4
47 Pablo Valladolid Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 3
47 Gabe Bilderback Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 3
47 Raycee Koonce Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 3
47 Navaeh Alvarez Columbus MS 3A 28 6 3
51 Breana Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 2
51 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 2
53 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
53 Hunter Batchelor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
53 Charlie Spratt Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
53 James Brune Columbus MS 3A 28 6 0
53 Emily Addison Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
53 Paytyn Ethridge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
53 Chris Galan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
53 Caleb Kennedy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
53 Brayden McCarty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
53 Katie Womack Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
53 Grayson Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
53 Karlie Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
53 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
53 Brendan Stewart Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
67 skylar manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -2
68 Jorge Pena Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -3
68 Caden Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -3
68 Kaki White Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -3
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71 Kenzie Skaggs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -4
71 Rheece Stubblefield Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 -4
73 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
73 Eli Settles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
73 Aubree Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
73 Ian Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
73 Chloe Dotson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
73 Billy Reasor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
73 Carolina Lopez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
73 Ayce Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
73 Corbin Lawson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 -5
73 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -5
83 Guadalupe Acellano Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -6
83 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -6
85 Cameron Ortiz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -8
85 Abel Waren Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -8
85 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -8
88 Christopher Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -9
89 Aliyah Sutherland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -10
89 Ashley Williams Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -10
89 Christopher Bockman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -10
89 Braylin Gonzales Columbus MS 3A 28 6 -10
93 Kyra Leigh Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -12
93 Trent Perry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -12
95 Gracie Riddels Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -13
96 Ava Wranosky Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
96 Bailey Fitzpatrick Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
96 Chase Tumlinson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
96 Hannah Gaither Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
96 Lyli Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
96 Marcus Breidenstien Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
102 Scott Dagley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -16
103 Chasen Ford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -17
103 Hope Everett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -17
105 Kambry Mailloux Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -19
105 Daniela Arellano Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -19
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107 Zoey Johns Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -20
107 Landry Harper Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -20
107 Aiden Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -20
107 Alecksi Olivarez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 -20
111 Justin Knight Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -22
111 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -22
113 Dominic Ramos Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -25
113 Collin Childers Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -25
113 Ryleigh Zabel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -25
113 Jaxon Medina Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -25
113 Eli McSwain Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -25
118 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -28
118 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -28
118 Braston Holland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -28
121 Daniel Chavez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -30
121 Alexia Watson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -30
123 Jace Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -32
124 Marques Ruiz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -35
124 Brailen Huss Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -35
126 Jett Pinkston Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -36
127 Orian Wages Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
127 Leighton Murphree Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
127 Wyatt Irick Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
127 Madalynn Johnston Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
127 Adarius Herrera Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
127 Kam Garland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
127 Laramie Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
134 Tatum Hanson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -43
135 Mariah Golden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -51
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Social Studies (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Juan Bahena Springtown MS 4A 7 6 38
2 Addisen Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 5 13
3 Tristan Gunter Springtown MS 4A 7 6 9
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Social Studies (5/6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kevin Valdez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 8
2 Faustino Ibarrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 -1
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Social Studies (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jocelyn Stevens San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 60
2 Kurra Grogan San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 57
2 Wyatt Campbell San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 57
4 Aalyah Ramirez San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 53
5 Pailynn Eubank San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 48
6 Jillian Quimbar Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 3
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Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Joshua Froman Grady MS 1A 8 5 47
2 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 39
3 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 36
4 William Stockwell Muenster MS 2A 13 5 35
5 Jaxon Bayer Muenster MS 2A 13 5 31
6 Ethan Baker Seymour MS 2A 9 5 30
7 Hunter Strand Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 26
8 Blake Lynch Grady MS 1A 8 5 25
9 Cohen Dietsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 24
10 Madi Parrish Seymour MS 2A 9 5 20
11 Haylee Bohannon Grady MS 1A 8 5 18
12 Hayden Brawdy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 17
13 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 16
13 Kelton Romine Grady MS 1A 8 5 16
15 Raylee O'Donnell Grady MS 1A 8 5 15
16 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 5 13
16 Addisen Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 5 13
18 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 10
19 Oren Welps Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 6
20 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 2
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Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jocelyn Stevens San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 60
2 Wes Hill Medina MS 1A 31 6 58
3 Kurra Grogan San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 57
3 Wyatt Campbell San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 57
5 Aalyah Ramirez San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 53
6 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 50
7 Pailynn Eubank San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 48
8 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 45
9 Juan Bahena Springtown MS 4A 7 6 38
10 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 6 36
10 Dipak Kandel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
12 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 6 33
13 Darcy Graves Muenster MS 2A 13 6 31
14 Anthony Pappas Seymour MS 2A 9 6 29
14 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 6 29
14 Thomas Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 29
17 Nashay Campbell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
18 Bekah Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
18 Lucas O'gorman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
20 Kinley Cox Grady MS 1A 8 6 26
20 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
20 Abbie Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
20 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 26
24 Diego Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
25 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 6 24
25 Montgomery Martin Ponder MS 3A 10 6 24
27 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 6 23
28 Titus Ashmore Grady MS 1A 8 6 22
28 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
30 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 6 21
30 Jackson Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 6 21
32 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 20
32 jayden smith Ponder MS 3A 10 6 20
32 Gabe Motl Veribest MS 1A 12 6 20
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32 David McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 6 20
32 Natasha Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 6 20
37 Lulu Turpen Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 19
38 Cash Metdker Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 18
38 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 6 18
40 Hayden Bohls Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 16
40 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 16
40 Destry Fletcher Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 16
43 Ty Hataway Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 15
43 Haylie Dekeyzer Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 15
43 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 15
43 Peyton Turner Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15
43 Dayton Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15
43 Kenneth Kirkpatrick Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15
43 Brynna Phillips Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 15
50 Luke Gresham Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 14
50 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
52 Jax Hestand Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 13
53 Leylany Labrada Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 12
54 Megan Dietrich Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 11
54 Nora Hobbs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 11
54 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 11
54 Kailah Kaster Veribest MS 1A 12 6 11
58 Carlos Ruedas Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 10
58 Elayra Steakley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 10
58 Jaylyn Logan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 10
58 Aylen Spence Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 10
62 Riley Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 9
62 Tristan Gunter Springtown MS 4A 7 6 9
62 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 9
65 Kevin Valdez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 8
65 Sawyer Davidson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 8
67 Wesley Stafford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 7
67 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 7
69 A'Niyah Cobos Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 6
69 Brenda Templin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 6
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69 kamden fuller Ponder MS 3A 10 6 6
69 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 6
69 Levi Seykora Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 6
74 Karina Riddle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 5
74 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 5
74 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 5
77 Tate McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 4
78 Pablo Valladolid Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 3
78 Austin Baber Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 6 3
78 Jillian Quimbar Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 3
78 Gabe Bilderback Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 3
78 Raycee Koonce Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 3
78 Navaeh Alvarez Columbus MS 3A 28 6 3
84 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 2
84 Lorenzo Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 6 2
84 Sam Silva Seymour MS 2A 9 6 2
84 Breana Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 2
88 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
88 Hunter Batchelor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
88 Charlie Spratt Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
88 James Brune Columbus MS 3A 28 6 0
88 Emily Addison Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
88 Paytyn Ethridge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
88 Chris Galan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
88 Caleb Kennedy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
88 Brayden McCarty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
88 Katie Womack Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
88 Grayson Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
88 Karlie Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
88 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
88 Brendan Stewart Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
102 Faustino Ibarrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 -1
103 skylar manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -2
104 Jorge Pena Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -3
104 Caden Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -3
104 Kaki White Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -3
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107 Kenzie Skaggs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -4
107 Rheece Stubblefield Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 -4
109 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
109 Eli Settles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
109 Aubree Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
109 Ian Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
109 Chloe Dotson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
109 Billy Reasor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
109 Carolina Lopez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
109 Ayce Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
109 Corbin Lawson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 -5
109 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -5
119 Guadalupe Acellano Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -6
119 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 12 6 -6
119 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -6
122 Cameron Ortiz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -8
122 Abel Waren Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -8
122 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -8
125 Christopher Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -9
126 Aliyah Sutherland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -10
126 Ashley Williams Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -10
126 Christopher Bockman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -10
126 Dyanna Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 -10
126 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 -10
126 Braylin Gonzales Columbus MS 3A 28 6 -10
132 Kyra Leigh Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -12
132 Trent Perry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -12
134 Gracie Riddels Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -13
135 Ava Wranosky Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
135 Bailey Fitzpatrick Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
135 Chase Tumlinson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
135 Hannah Gaither Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
135 Lyli Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
135 Marcus Breidenstien Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -15
141 Scott Dagley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -16
142 Chasen Ford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -17
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142 Hope Everett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -17
144 Kambry Mailloux Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -19
144 Daniela Arellano Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -19
146 Zoey Johns Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -20
146 Landry Harper Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -20
146 Aiden Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -20
146 Alecksi Olivarez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 -20
150 Justin Knight Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -22
150 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -22
152 Dominic Ramos Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -25
152 Collin Childers Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -25
152 Ryleigh Zabel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -25
152 Jaxon Medina Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -25
152 Eli McSwain Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -25
157 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -28
157 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -28
157 Braston Holland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -28
160 Daniel Chavez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -30
160 Alexia Watson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -30
162 Jace Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -32
163 Marques Ruiz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -35
163 Brailen Huss Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -35
165 Jett Pinkston Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -36
166 Orian Wages Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
166 Leighton Murphree Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
166 Wyatt Irick Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
166 Madalynn Johnston Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
166 Adarius Herrera Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
166 Kam Garland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
166 Laramie Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -40
173 Tatum Hanson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -43
174 Mariah Golden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -51
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Jake Martin, Rhet Rudzinski, Logan Booth 3A 10 210
2 Lindsay MS Aiden Eisheid, John Rinner, Amelia Richey 2A 13 210
3 Grady MS Truman Stack, Knight Durham, Amaia Najera 1A 8 187
4 Olney MS Foster Sullivan, Colby Johnson, Ben Baran 2A 9 184
5 Holliday MS Jackson Bishop, Bria Mcloughlin, Cason Gibson 3A 7 165
6 Medina MS Holland Cook, Cooper Arnold, Mike Bogorad 1A 31 151
7 Ponder MS Taelynn Harrison, Justin Nguyen, Emmrie McDaniel 3A 10 145
8 Gail Borden MS Evie Stansell, Luke Stansell, Tye Stipe 1A 8 136
9 Muenster MS Wade Schad, Jesus Chavez, Caden Silmon 2A 13 123
10 Grand Saline MS Caleb Schaphorst, Justin Meroney, Ethan Oakley 3A 12 122
11 Springtown MS Jessica King, Masyn Davis , Miguel Cavazos 4A 7 114
12 Whiteface MS Hudson Wilcox, McKinley Tucker, Jonathan Macias 1A 7 112
13 Hillsboro MS Jesus Chavez, Riley Coleman, Victoria Portillo 4A 11 110
14 Callisburg MS Caden Rauschuber, Seth Biller, Landen Rains 3A 10 100
15 Veribest MS Victoria Gully, Jesse Hight, Jax Saunders 1A 12 91
16 Laredo Memorial MS Gloria Sanchez, Citlali Longino, Edwin Santillan 6A 29 76
17 Savoy MS Brayden Dhane, Josalyn Morrison, Alan Geer 1A 23 52
18 Laredo Lamar MS Krystal Trujillo, Violette Garcia, Emily Mendoza 6A 29 49
19 Columbus MS Giovanni Martinez, Colton Koy, Ezra Ricicar 3A 28 31
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS Truman Stack, Knight Durham, Amaia Najera 1A 8 187
2 Medina MS Holland Cook, Cooper Arnold, Mike Bogorad 1A 31 151
3 Gail Borden MS Evie Stansell, Luke Stansell, Tye Stipe 1A 8 136
4 Whiteface MS Hudson Wilcox, McKinley Tucker, Jonathan Macias 1A 7 112
5 Veribest MS Victoria Gully, Jesse Hight, Jax Saunders 1A 12 91
6 Savoy MS Brayden Dhane, Josalyn Morrison, Alan Geer 1A 23 52
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Aiden Eisheid, John Rinner, Amelia Richey 2A 13 210
2 Olney MS Foster Sullivan, Colby Johnson, Ben Baran 2A 9 184
3 Muenster MS Wade Schad, Jesus Chavez, Caden Silmon 2A 13 123
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Jake Martin, Rhet Rudzinski, Logan Booth 3A 10 210
2 Holliday MS Jackson Bishop, Bria Mcloughlin, Cason Gibson 3A 7 165
3 Ponder MS Taelynn Harrison, Justin Nguyen, Emmrie McDaniel 3A 10 145
4 Grand Saline MS Caleb Schaphorst, Justin Meroney, Ethan Oakley 3A 12 122
5 Callisburg MS Caden Rauschuber, Seth Biller, Landen Rains 3A 10 100
6 Columbus MS Giovanni Martinez, Colton Koy, Ezra Ricicar 3A 28 31
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Springtown MS Jessica King, Masyn Davis , Miguel Cavazos 4A 7 114
2 Hillsboro MS Jesus Chavez, Riley Coleman, Victoria Portillo 4A 11 110
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Memorial MS Gloria Sanchez, Citlali Longino, Edwin Santillan 6A 29 76
2 Laredo Lamar MS Krystal Trujillo, Violette Garcia, Emily Mendoza 6A 29 49
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Social Studies (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aiden Eisheid Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 104
2 Holland Cook Medina MS 1A 31 8 85
3 Wade Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 84
4 Jackson Bishop Holliday MS 3A 7 8 78
5 Jake Martin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 76
6 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 75
7 Rhet Rudzinski Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 70
8 Truman Stack Grady MS 1A 8 8 69
9 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 8 64
9 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 64
11 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 63
11 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 8 63
11 Micah Velten Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
14 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 62
15 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 61
16 Caleb Schaphorst Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 59
17 Jessica King Springtown MS 4A 7 8 58
18 Sythe Woodson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 57
19 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
20 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 8 54
21 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 53
22 Ryder Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 52
23 Jesus Chavez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 50
23 Victoria Gully Veribest MS 1A 12 8 50
25 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 49
25 Adisyn Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49
25 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 49
28 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 48
28 Frankie Guerrero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
30 Luke Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 47
31 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 46
32 Hudson Wilcox Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 45
32 Tristan Yeomans Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
34 Bria Mcloughlin Holliday MS 3A 7 7 44
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35 Amelia Richey Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 43
35 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 43
35 Cason Gibson Holliday MS 3A 7 8 43
35 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 43
39 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 41
40 Tye Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 40
40 Caden Rauschuber Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 40
40 Jacob Villanueva Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 40
40 Kaden McClendon Olney MS 2A 9 8 40
44 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 39
44 Kendall Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 39
44 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 39
47 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 38
47 Kyler Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 38
47 Mason Cheatham Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 38
47 Paige Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
47 Cooper Arnold Medina MS 1A 31 7 38
47 Alyssa Gautreaux Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
53 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 7 36
53 Masyn Davis Springtown MS 4A 7 7 36
55 Riley Coleman Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 35
55 Preston Taylor Holliday MS 3A 7 8 35
55 Justin Meroney Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 35
55 Savannah Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
55 Rachel Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
55 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 35
61 Gloria Sanchez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 34
61 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 34
61 McKinley Tucker Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 34
64 Jonathan Macias Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 33
64 CaleyJackson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 33
66 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 32
66 Bailyn Spurgeon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
68 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
68 Buck Woodward Grady MS 1A 8 7 31
70 Brayden Dhane Savoy MS 1A 23 7 30
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70 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
70 Carson Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
70 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
74 Isaak Soliz Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 29
74 Eva Keel Holliday MS 3A 7 7 29
76 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 28
76 Ethan Oakley Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 28
76 Landen Rains Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 28
76 Aubrey Beam Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
76 Mike Bogorad Medina MS 1A 31 8 28
76 Jesse Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 8 28
82 Braxton Davidson Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 27
82 Zach Norman Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 27
82 Leland Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
82 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 8 27
86 Krystal Trujillo Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 26
86 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26
86 Analia Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 7 26
86 Canyon Heffley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26
86 Avery Howerton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26
91 Victoria Portillo Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 25
91 Hagen Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 25
91 Henry De Leon Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 25
91 Loruhama Valdez-Estrada Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 25
91 Karter Coats Holliday MS 3A 7 8 25
96 Kellen Vickers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 24
96 Tripp Lang Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 24
98 Citlali Longino Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 23
98 Sam Bell Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23
98 Sadie Wallin Grady MS 1A 8 7 23
98 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 23
98 Carter Wolfe Holliday MS 3A 7 8 23
103 Brynlee Madison Grady MS 1A 8 7 22
103 Briyana Sharp Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 22
103 Jake Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 22
106 Kason Poston Holliday MS 3A 7 8 21
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106 Jesus Chavez Muenster MS 2A 13 7 21
108 Violette Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 20
108 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20
108 Tristan Autry Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 20
108 Caleb Gavin Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 20
108 Hope Gray Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 20
108 Payten Tompko Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20
108 Levi Weddel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20
108 Miguel Cavazos Springtown MS 4A 7 8 20
116 Edwin Santillan Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 19
116 Jonathan Zapata Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 19
118 Caden Silmon Muenster MS 2A 13 7 18
119 Jase West Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 17
119 Josalyn Morrison Savoy MS 1A 23 7 17
121 Ashley Guzman Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 16
121 Will McCoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 16
121 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16
121 Ryder Dugger Ponder MS 3A 10 8 16
125 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
125 Andrew Norris Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 15
125 Colton St Clair Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 15
125 McKinley Moore Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 15
125 Jack Rosson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 15
130 Brianna Gonzalez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 14
130 Giovanni Martinez Columbus MS 3A 28 8 14
130 Caiden Moseley Muenster MS 2A 13 7 14
133 Saide Cardenas Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 13
133 Jax Saunders Veribest MS 1A 12 8 13
133 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 13
136 Kieran Gilbert Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 12
136 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
138 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 11
138 Colton Koy Columbus MS 3A 28 8 11
140 Baily Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 9
140 Christopher Sandoval Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 9
140 Charli Anderson Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 9
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143 Zane Lemons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 8
144 Ezra Ricicar Columbus MS 3A 28 8 6
144 Madison Reasor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 6
146 Conner Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 5
146 Alan Geer Savoy MS 1A 23 7 5
146 Sidnee Kane Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 5
149 Alexis Linn Holliday MS 3A 7 7 4
149 Alexander McSwain Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 4
149 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 4
152 Emily Mendoza Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 3
152 Sydnee Davis Veribest MS 1A 12 8 3
152 Jayden Romero San Saba MS 2A 29 7 3
155 Azel Schumacher Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 2
156 Valentina De La Cruz Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 1
157 Lana Potter Columbus MS 3A 28 7 0
158 Roy Tovar Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 -3
158 Jolynn Mendoza Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 -3
160 Alaina Versluis Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 -5
160 Ben Rodriguez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -5
162 Zander Brannan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 -12
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Social Studies (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Holland Cook Medina MS 1A 31 8 85
2 Truman Stack Grady MS 1A 8 8 69
3 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 8 64
4 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 8 54
5 Victoria Gully Veribest MS 1A 12 8 50
6 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 49
7 Luke Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 47
8 Hudson Wilcox Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 45
9 Tye Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 40
10 Kyler Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 38
10 Mason Cheatham Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 38
10 Cooper Arnold Medina MS 1A 31 7 38
13 McKinley Tucker Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 34
14 Jonathan Macias Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 33
15 Buck Woodward Grady MS 1A 8 7 31
16 Brayden Dhane Savoy MS 1A 23 7 30
17 Isaak Soliz Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 29
18 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 28
18 Mike Bogorad Medina MS 1A 31 8 28
18 Jesse Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 8 28
21 Braxton Davidson Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 27
22 Analia Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 7 26
23 Hagen Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 25
24 Kellen Vickers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 24
25 Sadie Wallin Grady MS 1A 8 7 23
26 Brynlee Madison Grady MS 1A 8 7 22
27 Jonathan Zapata Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 19
28 Josalyn Morrison Savoy MS 1A 23 7 17
29 Andrew Norris Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 15
30 Jax Saunders Veribest MS 1A 12 8 13
31 Conner Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 5
31 Alan Geer Savoy MS 1A 23 7 5
33 Sydnee Davis Veribest MS 1A 12 8 3
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Social Studies (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aiden Eisheid Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 104
2 Wade Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 84
3 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 75
4 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 63
5 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 61
6 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 48
7 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 46
8 Amelia Richey Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 43
8 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 43
10 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 41
11 Kaden McClendon Olney MS 2A 9 8 40
12 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 39
12 Kendall Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 39
14 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 7 36
15 Sam Bell Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23
16 Jesus Chavez Muenster MS 2A 13 7 21
17 Caden Silmon Muenster MS 2A 13 7 18
18 Colton St Clair Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 15
18 Jack Rosson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 15
20 Caiden Moseley Muenster MS 2A 13 7 14
21 Kieran Gilbert Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 12
22 Jayden Romero San Saba MS 2A 29 7 3
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Social Studies (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jackson Bishop Holliday MS 3A 7 8 78
2 Jake Martin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 76
3 Rhet Rudzinski Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 70
4 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 64
5 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 8 63
5 Micah Velten Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
7 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 62
8 Caleb Schaphorst Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 59
9 Sythe Woodson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 57
10 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
11 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 53
12 Ryder Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 52
13 Adisyn Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49
13 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 49
15 Frankie Guerrero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
16 Tristan Yeomans Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
17 Bria Mcloughlin Holliday MS 3A 7 7 44
18 Cason Gibson Holliday MS 3A 7 8 43
18 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 43
20 Caden Rauschuber Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 40
20 Jacob Villanueva Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 40
22 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 39
23 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 38
23 Paige Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
23 Alyssa Gautreaux Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
26 Preston Taylor Holliday MS 3A 7 8 35
26 Justin Meroney Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 35
26 Savannah Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
26 Rachel Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
26 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 35
31 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 34
32 CaleyJackson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 33
33 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 32
33 Bailyn Spurgeon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
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35 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
36 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
36 Carson Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
36 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
39 Eva Keel Holliday MS 3A 7 7 29
40 Ethan Oakley Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 28
40 Landen Rains Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 28
40 Aubrey Beam Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
43 Zach Norman Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 27
43 Leland Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
43 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 8 27
46 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26
46 Canyon Heffley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26
46 Avery Howerton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26
49 Henry De Leon Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 25
49 Loruhama Valdez-Estrada Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 25
49 Karter Coats Holliday MS 3A 7 8 25
52 Tripp Lang Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 24
53 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 23
53 Carter Wolfe Holliday MS 3A 7 8 23
55 Briyana Sharp Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 22
55 Jake Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 22
57 Kason Poston Holliday MS 3A 7 8 21
58 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20
58 Tristan Autry Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 20
58 Caleb Gavin Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 20
58 Hope Gray Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 20
58 Payten Tompko Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20
58 Levi Weddel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20
64 Jase West Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 17
65 Will McCoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 16
65 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16
65 Ryder Dugger Ponder MS 3A 10 8 16
68 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
68 McKinley Moore Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 15
70 Giovanni Martinez Columbus MS 3A 28 8 14
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71 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 13
72 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
73 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 11
73 Colton Koy Columbus MS 3A 28 8 11
75 Baily Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 9
76 Zane Lemons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 8
77 Ezra Ricicar Columbus MS 3A 28 8 6
77 Madison Reasor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 6
79 Sidnee Kane Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 5
80 Alexis Linn Holliday MS 3A 7 7 4
80 Alexander McSwain Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 4
80 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 4
83 Azel Schumacher Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 2
84 Lana Potter Columbus MS 3A 28 7 0
85 Ben Rodriguez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -5
86 Zander Brannan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 -12
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Social Studies (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jessica King Springtown MS 4A 7 8 58
2 Jesus Chavez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 50
3 Masyn Davis Springtown MS 4A 7 7 36
4 Riley Coleman Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 35
5 Victoria Portillo Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 25
6 Miguel Cavazos Springtown MS 4A 7 8 20
7 Saide Cardenas Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 13
8 Charli Anderson Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 9
9 Alaina Versluis Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 -5
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Social Studies (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Christopher Sandoval Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 9
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Social Studies (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Gloria Sanchez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 34
2 Krystal Trujillo Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 26
3 Citlali Longino Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 23
4 Violette Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 20
5 Edwin Santillan Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 19
6 Ashley Guzman Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 16
7 Brianna Gonzalez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 14
8 Emily Mendoza Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 3
9 Valentina De La Cruz Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 1
10 Roy Tovar Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 -3
10 Jolynn Mendoza Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 -3
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Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 75
2 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 63
3 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 61
4 Caleb Schaphorst Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 59
5 Ryder Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 52
6 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 49
7 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 48
8 Luke Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 47
9 Hudson Wilcox Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 45
10 Bria Mcloughlin Holliday MS 3A 7 7 44
11 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 43
12 Tye Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 40
12 Caden Rauschuber Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 40
14 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 39
15 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 38
15 Mason Cheatham Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 38
15 Cooper Arnold Medina MS 1A 31 7 38
18 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 7 36
18 Masyn Davis Springtown MS 4A 7 7 36
20 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 35
21 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 34
22 Jonathan Macias Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 33
22 CaleyJackson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 33
24 Buck Woodward Grady MS 1A 8 7 31
25 Brayden Dhane Savoy MS 1A 23 7 30
25 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
27 Isaak Soliz Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 29
27 Eva Keel Holliday MS 3A 7 7 29
29 Ethan Oakley Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 28
29 Landen Rains Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 28
31 Braxton Davidson Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 27
31 Zach Norman Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 27
33 Krystal Trujillo Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 26
33 Analia Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 7 26
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35 Kellen Vickers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 24
35 Tripp Lang Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 24
37 Citlali Longino Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 23
37 Sam Bell Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23
37 Sadie Wallin Grady MS 1A 8 7 23
40 Brynlee Madison Grady MS 1A 8 7 22
40 Jake Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 22
42 Jesus Chavez Muenster MS 2A 13 7 21
43 Violette Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 20
44 Edwin Santillan Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 19
45 Caden Silmon Muenster MS 2A 13 7 18
46 Josalyn Morrison Savoy MS 1A 23 7 17
47 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16
48 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
48 Andrew Norris Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 15
48 Jack Rosson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 15
51 Caiden Moseley Muenster MS 2A 13 7 14
52 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 13
53 Kieran Gilbert Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 12
54 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 11
55 Baily Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 9
55 Charli Anderson Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 9
57 Alan Geer Savoy MS 1A 23 7 5
58 Alexis Linn Holliday MS 3A 7 7 4
58 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 4
60 Emily Mendoza Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 3
60 Jayden Romero San Saba MS 2A 29 7 3
62 Lana Potter Columbus MS 3A 28 7 0
63 Roy Tovar Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 -3
63 Jolynn Mendoza Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 -3
65 Alaina Versluis Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 -5
65 Ben Rodriguez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -5
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Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aiden Eisheid Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 104
2 Holland Cook Medina MS 1A 31 8 85
3 Wade Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 84
4 Jackson Bishop Holliday MS 3A 7 8 78
5 Jake Martin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 76
6 Rhet Rudzinski Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 70
7 Truman Stack Grady MS 1A 8 8 69
8 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 8 64
8 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 64
10 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 8 63
10 Micah Velten Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
12 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 62
13 Jessica King Springtown MS 4A 7 8 58
14 Sythe Woodson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 57
15 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
16 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 8 54
17 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 53
18 Jesus Chavez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 50
18 Victoria Gully Veribest MS 1A 12 8 50
20 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 49
20 Adisyn Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49
22 Frankie Guerrero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
23 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 46
24 Tristan Yeomans Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
25 Amelia Richey Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 43
25 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 43
25 Cason Gibson Holliday MS 3A 7 8 43
28 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 41
29 Jacob Villanueva Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 40
29 Kaden McClendon Olney MS 2A 9 8 40
31 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 39
31 Kendall Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 39
33 Kyler Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 38
33 Paige Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
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33 Alyssa Gautreaux Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
36 Riley Coleman Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 35
36 Preston Taylor Holliday MS 3A 7 8 35
36 Justin Meroney Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 35
36 Savannah Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
36 Rachel Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
41 Gloria Sanchez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 34
41 McKinley Tucker Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 34
43 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 32
43 Bailyn Spurgeon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
45 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
46 Carson Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
46 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
48 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 28
48 Aubrey Beam Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
48 Mike Bogorad Medina MS 1A 31 8 28
48 Jesse Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 8 28
52 Leland Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
52 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 8 27
54 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26
54 Canyon Heffley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26
54 Avery Howerton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26
57 Victoria Portillo Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 25
57 Hagen Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 25
57 Henry De Leon Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 25
57 Loruhama Valdez-Estrada Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 25
57 Karter Coats Holliday MS 3A 7 8 25
62 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 23
62 Carter Wolfe Holliday MS 3A 7 8 23
64 Briyana Sharp Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 22
65 Kason Poston Holliday MS 3A 7 8 21
66 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20
66 Tristan Autry Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 20
66 Caleb Gavin Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 20
66 Hope Gray Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 20
66 Payten Tompko Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20
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66 Levi Weddel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20
66 Miguel Cavazos Springtown MS 4A 7 8 20
73 Jonathan Zapata Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 19
74 Jase West Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 17
75 Ashley Guzman Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 16
75 Will McCoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 16
75 Ryder Dugger Ponder MS 3A 10 8 16
78 Colton St Clair Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 15
78 McKinley Moore Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 15
80 Brianna Gonzalez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 14
80 Giovanni Martinez Columbus MS 3A 28 8 14
82 Saide Cardenas Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 13
82 Jax Saunders Veribest MS 1A 12 8 13
84 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
85 Colton Koy Columbus MS 3A 28 8 11
86 Christopher Sandoval Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 9
87 Zane Lemons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 8
88 Ezra Ricicar Columbus MS 3A 28 8 6
88 Madison Reasor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 6
90 Conner Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 5
90 Sidnee Kane Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 5
92 Alexander McSwain Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 4
93 Sydnee Davis Veribest MS 1A 12 8 3
94 Azel Schumacher Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 2
95 Valentina De La Cruz Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 1
96 Zander Brannan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 -12




